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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 16.08.2025, 18:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 27°C. Spectators: 7820

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Bilyk Oleh
77 Coch Montana Nil
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
4 Moroz Vladyslav (C)
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Myroniuk Mykola
97 Klymets Oleksandr
17 Demchenko Yehor
9 J. Cifuentes
20 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes
37 Vavshko Arsenii
22 Krystin Vladyslav
11 Krystin Stanislav
10 Bezhenar Andrii
7 Bendera Ivan
98 Liashenko Andrii
14 Yanakov Denis
6 Savchuk Hlib
39 Ceberio

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
32 Mykhavko Taras
39 Guerrero
40 Bilovar Kristian
45 Braharu Maksym
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
51 Morhun Valentyn
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Vanat Vladyslav
17 Angel T.
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
99 Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Kharabara Roman
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 16.08.2025, 18:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 27°C. Spectators: 7820

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi 1 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 39 Guerrero

97 Klymets Oleksandr 38'

45+3' 91 Mykhailenko Mykola

77 Coch Montana Nil
14 Yanakov Denis 46'

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Bezhenar Andrii 46'

46' 45 Braharu Maksym
17 Angel T.

20 Sydun Vadym
7 Bendera Ivan 55'

57' 9 Voloshyn Nazar

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
22 Krystin Vladyslav 64'

67' 5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
10 Shaparenko Mykola

67' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
6 Brazhko Volodymyr

72' 39 Guerrero
11 Vanat Vladyslav

17 Demchenko Yehor
39 Ceberio 72'

87' 91 Mykhailenko Mykola
29 Buialskii Vitalii

8 Myroniuk Mykola 90+1'

90+3' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


